EASTERN FLEET – Japanese Auxiliary Ships Data Sheet (original)

(Legend: D = Heavy Armor Box, O = Light Armor Box, 0 = No Armor Box; o = Fuel; (*) = Torpedo-Reload)

Japanese Large Transports 






Japanese Oilers

	Ship
	
	TER
	
	AA
	
	Speed
	
	Hull
	
	Fuel
	
	Ship
	
	VP
	
	AA
	
	Speed
	
	Hull
	
	Fuel

	TR01
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	000
	
	ooooo ooooo
	
	AO04
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	00
	
	ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo

	TR02
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	000
	
	ooooo ooooo
	
	AO05
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	00
	
	ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo

	TR03
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	000
	
	ooooo ooooo
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TR04
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	000
	
	ooooo ooooo
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Japanese Small Transports






Japanese Small Transports

	Ship
	
	Name
	
	AA
	
	Speed
	
	Hull
	
	Fuek
	
	Ship
	
	Name
	
	AA
	
	Speed
	
	Hull
	
	Fuel

	TR14
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo
	
	TR19
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo

	TR15
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo
	
	TR20
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo

	TR16
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo
	
	TR21
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo

	TR17
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo
	
	TR22
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo

	TR18
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


------------------------------------------------ cut here --------------------------------------- cut here ------------------------------------------- cut here ----------------------------------------- cut here -----------------------------------------------

EASTERN FLEET – Allied Auxiliary Ships Data Sheet (original)

(Legend: D = Heavy Armor Box, O = Light Armor Box, 0 = No Armor Box; o = Fuel; (*) = Torpedo-Reload)

Allied Large Transports 






Allied Oilers

	Ship
	
	TER
	
	AA
	
	Speed
	
	Hull
	
	Fuel
	
	Ship
	
	VP
	
	AA
	
	Speed
	
	Hull
	
	Fuel

	TR01
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	000
	
	ooooo ooooo
	
	AO01
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	00
	
	ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo

	TR02
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	000
	
	ooooo ooooo
	
	AO02
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	00
	
	ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo ooooo

	TR03
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	000
	
	ooooo ooooo
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TR04
	
	
	
	0
	
	2
	
	000
	
	ooooo ooooo
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Allied Small Transports






Allied Small Transports

	Ship
	
	Name
	
	AA
	
	Speed
	
	Hull
	
	Fuek
	
	Ship
	
	Name
	
	AA
	
	Speed
	
	Hull
	
	Fuel

	TR05
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo
	
	TR09
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo

	TR06
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo
	
	TR10
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo

	TR07
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo
	
	TR11
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo

	TR08
	
	a
b
	
	0
0
	
	2
2
	
	00
00
	
	ooooo oooo
ooooo oooo
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


